
CEI - CEN   Mikulov

Cihelna  JK Mikulov  CZECH REPUBLIC

14.06.2013 16.06.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Antonin TERBER **** (CZE)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Pawel KLESZCZ ** (POL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Petr JAHN **** (CZE)

Wojciech PIEKALKIEWICZ **** (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km

07:43:26
07:45:52
08:25:52

 33

01:45:52
18,700

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:26

KINDERMANN ANDREAS

AUSTIA

MARILYN 5
103HF69/2000   Mare/

1 109Nr.
09:59:17
10:02:48
10:42:48

 60

01:36:56
16,710

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:31

12:40:07
12:42:42
13:32:42

 94

01:59:54
17,010

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:35 00:03:15

15:15:36
 121

15,740

FINISH / KM

01:42:54

15:18:51

TOTAL

17,058 Km/h
07:05:36

1/1/1/0/0/0/1

18,700c.km/h 17,750 17,480 17,058

07:43:26
07:49:17
08:29:17

 33

01:49:17
18,120

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:51

KIESL TERESIA

AUSTIA

SABANA DU SAUVETERRE
103WO27/2006 Grey Araber Ox Gelding/

2 110Nr.
09:59:19
10:05:07
10:45:07

 60

01:35:50
16,900

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:48

12:40:40
12:55:27
13:45:27

 94

02:10:20
15,650

Gate 3 / KM

00:14:47 00:18:41

15:31:28
 121

15,280

FINISH / KM

01:46:01

15:50:09

TOTAL

16,445 Km/h
07:21:28

 + 00:15:52

4/3/4/0/0/0/2

18,120c.km/h 17,550 16,810 16,445

07:46:49
07:57:05
08:37:05

 33

01:57:05
16,910

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:10:16

LORENCOVA SILVIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

MODEM
102OG37/1999 Grey OR1/1
Stallion/REGUTEC LTD.

3 104Nr.
09:59:15
10:08:30
10:48:30

 60

01:31:25
17,720

Gate 2 / KM

00:09:15

12:50:55
12:55:44
13:45:44

 94

02:07:14
16,030

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:49 00:10:38

16:11:13
 121

11,140

FINISH / KM

02:25:29

16:21:51

TOTAL

15,087 Km/h
08:01:13

 + 00:55:37

9/7/5/0/0/0/3

16,910c.km/h 17,270 16,800 15,087

07:48:01
07:52:39
08:32:39

 33

01:52:39
17,580

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:38

JADLOVSKY PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

ARSAN
CZE40566/2000 Grey Arab Gelding/

4 112Nr.
10:01:19
10:06:03
10:46:03

 60

01:33:24
17,340

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:44

12:50:49
12:53:47
13:43:47

 94

02:07:44
15,970

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:58 00:17:40

16:11:14
 121

10,990

FINISH / KM

02:27:27

16:28:54

TOTAL

15,086 Km/h
08:01:14

 + 00:55:38

7/5/3/0/0/0/4

17,580c.km/h 17,470 16,900 15,086

08:04:36
08:10:49
08:50:49

 33

02:10:49
15,140

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:13

KELTNEROVA HANA

CZECH REPUBLIC

EROS
103OM68/2005 Grey  Gelding/

5 107Nr.
10:26:46
10:37:01
11:17:01

 60

01:46:12
15,250

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:15

13:26:55
13:35:26
14:25:26

 94

02:18:25
14,740

Gate 3 / KM

00:08:31 00:11:29

16:48:04
 121

11,360

FINISH / KM

02:22:38

16:59:33

TOTAL

14,014 Km/h
08:38:04

 + 01:32:28

14/11/6/0/0/0/5

15,140c.km/h 15,190 15,020 14,014

08:00:45
08:09:37
08:49:37

 33

02:09:37
15,280

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:52

TOTH JOZSEF

HUNGARY

GAZAL BORBALA
103ZD10/0   /

6 105Nr.
10:39:34
10:45:49
11:25:49

 60

01:56:12
13,940

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:15

13:53:42
14:00:20
14:50:20

 94

02:34:31
13,200

Gate 3 / KM

00:06:38 00:14:41

16:59:53
 121

12,500

FINISH / KM

02:09:33

17:14:34

TOTAL

13,701 Km/h
08:49:53

 + 01:44:17

12/13/9/0/0/0/6

15,280c.km/h 14,650 14,090 13,701

07:43:36
07:46:27
08:26:27

 33

01:46:27
18,600

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:51

SEBELIC PETRA

CROATIA

848 WOLF
10RR86/1997 Chestnut Croatian
Warmblood Gelding/

101Nr.
09:59:49
10:04:51
10:44:51

 60

01:38:24
16,460

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:02

12:40:00
12:51:57
13:41:57

 94

02:07:06
16,050

Gate 3 / KM

00:11:57

 121FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

18,600c.km/h 17,570 16,990

08:04:48
08:10:46
08:50:46

 33

02:10:46
15,140

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:58

TERBEROVA MARKETA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SAHIM R
103TL32/2006 Grey  Stallion/

108Nr.
10:26:49
10:37:04
11:17:04

 60

01:46:18
15,240

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:15

13:26:26
13:35:30
14:25:30

 94

02:18:26
14,740

Gate 3 / KM

00:09:04

 121FINISH / KM

  :  :

TOTAL

stopped on course
L4

15,140c.km/h 15,190 15,020
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CEI - CEN   Mikulov

Cihelna  JK Mikulov  CZECH REPUBLIC

14.06.2013 16.06.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Antonin TERBER **** (CZE)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Pawel KLESZCZ ** (POL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Petr JAHN **** (CZE)

Wojciech PIEKALKIEWICZ **** (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km

07:45:55
07:53:48
08:33:48

 33

01:53:48
17,400

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:53

SEBKOVA VLADIMIRA

CZECH REPUBLIC

NURMI
103VZ15/2004 Grey  Gelding/

118Nr.
10:26:27
10:34:21
11:14:21

 60

02:00:33
13,440

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:54

13:40:03
13:52:54
14:42:54

 94

02:38:33
12,870

Gate 3 / KM

00:12:51

 121FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
metabolic

17,400c.km/h 15,360 14,350

07:45:10
07:49:14
08:29:14

 33

01:49:14
18,130

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:04

ZAHOURKOVA PETRA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SINAED SWEET LITTLE GIRL
103NH76/2000 Chestnut  Mare/

106Nr.
10:00:24
10:05:15
10:45:15

 60

01:36:01
16,870

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:51

 94Gate 3 / KM  121FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

18,130c.km/h 17,540

07:46:37
07:52:16
08:32:16

 33

01:52:16
17,640

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:39

WIMMEROVA MARKETA

CZECH REPUBLIC

GAZAL
103PC48/1999 Grey Shagya Mare/

116Nr.
10:00:42
10:06:07
10:46:07

 60

01:33:51
17,260

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:25

 94Gate 3 / KM  121FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
metabolic

17,640c.km/h 17,470

07:43:28
07:52:17
08:32:17

 33

01:52:17
17,630

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:49

HLADIS PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

DEAN
103MK76/2004 Grey Shagya Gelding/

103Nr.
10:00:10
10:17:47
10:57:47

 60

01:45:30
15,360

Gate 2 / KM

00:17:37

 94Gate 3 / KM  121FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
metabolic

17,630c.km/h 16,530

08:01:09
08:05:05
08:45:05

 33

02:05:05
15,830

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:56

KLEINOVA DOMINIKA

SLOVAKIA

SYRAH
103QN61/2005 Bay  Mare/

111Nr.
10:25:18
10:29:19
11:09:19

 60

01:44:14
15,540

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:01

 94Gate 3 / KM  121FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

15,830c.km/h 15,700

07:50:37
08:00:08
08:40:08

 33

02:00:08
16,480

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:31

JADLOVSKY MIROSLAV

CZECH REPUBLIC

KAHIRA
CZE40046/0   Mare/

119Nr.

11:13:52
11:53:52

 60

02:33:44
10,540

Gate 2 / KM

11:13:52

 94Gate 3 / KM  121FINISH / KM TOTAL

*
Gate 1
lame

16,480c.km/h 13,150
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